Berlin

Town
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Title

Berlin Various Ordinances 2008-2009
Berlin Various Ordinances 2008-2009
Town of Berlin Zoning Regulations

The Town of Berlin Code Book

Town of Berlin Subdivision Regulations
Town of Berlin Subdivision Regulations
The Town of Berlin Code Book

Town of Berlin Zoning Regulations
Charter of the Town of Berlin

Zoning Ordinaces of the Town of Berlin

Ordinances and Special Acts Concerning the
Town of Berlin, Connecticut; Biennial
Supplement

Ordinances and Special Acts Concerning the
Town of Berlin, Connecticut; Biennial
Supplement

Ordinances and Special Acts Concerning the
Town of Berlin, Connecticut; Biennial
Supplement

Ordinances and Special Acts Concerning the
Town of Berlin, Connecticut; Biennial
Supplement

Ordinances and Special Acts Concerning the
Town of Berlin, Connecticut; Biennial
Supplement

Ordinances and Special Acts Concerning the
Town of Berlin, Connecticut; Biennial
Supplement

Ordinances and Special Acts Concerning the
Town of Berlin, Connecticut; Biennial
Supplement

Ordinances and Special Acts Concerning the
Town of Berlin, Connecticut; Biennial
Supplement

Ordinances and Special Acts Concerning the
Town of Berlin, Connecticut; Biennial
Supplement

Ordinances and Special Acts Concerning the
Town of Berlin, Connecticut; Biennial
Supplement

Ordinances and Special Acts Concerning the
Town of Berlin, Connecticut; Biennial
Supplement

Ordinances and Special Acts Concerning the
Town of Berlin, Connecticut; Biennial
Supplement

Year(s)
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2002
2011-2012
1982

1982
2011-2012
2002

2002

1944

1998

1994

1992

1990

1963

1976

1978

1963

1978

1980

1980

1982

Location

Box: unlabeled
Box: unlabeled
Box: unlabeled
Box: unlabeled
Box: unlabeled
Box: unlabeled
Box: unlabeled
Box: unlabeled
Box: unlabeled

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin"

Notes

copy 2

copy 2
copy 2
copy 2

copy 2

copy 2

copy 2



Town

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Title
Ordinances and Special Acts Concerning the

Town of Berlin, Connecticut; Biennial
Supplement

Zoning Regulations

Ordinances and Special Acts

Ordinances and Special Acts; Supplement
Ordinances and Special Acts

Ordinances and Special Acts

Charter of the Town of Berlin Connecticut 1973
Ordinances and Special Acts

Ordinances and Special Acts; Supplement
Subdivision Regulations

Zoning Ordinance

Zoning Ordinance

Charter of the Town of Berlin

Charter of the Town of Berlin

Berlin, Town of; Charter

Berlin, Town of; Charter

Berlin, Conn. Charter Amendments

Berlin, Conn. Charter, amended [effective Dec.
8, 1995]

Berlin, Conn. Charter, amended [effective Dec.
8, 1995]

Berlin, Conn. Charter amendment

Berlin, Conn. Charter amendment

Berlin, Conn. Supplement to compilation of
ordinances and special acts

Berlin, Conn. Charter Amendments

Berlin, Conn. Charter Amendments

Berlin, Conn. Charter Amendment

Year(s)

1984

1972

1961

1962

1961

1961

1973

1961

1962

1975

1956

1954

2002

2002

2001

2001

2001

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1994

1994

1981

- 1986

- 1986

Location
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin 2"

Notes

copy 2

copy 2

copy 2

copy 2

copy 2



Town
Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin
Berlin

Berlin

Title
Berlin, Conn. Charter Amendments

Berlin, Conn. Charter.

Berlin, Conn. Charter.

Berlin, Conn. Charter Amendments
Berlin, Conn. Ordinances and Special Acts
Berin, Conn. Ordinances and Special Acts
Town of Berlin Connecticut Charter
Town of Berlin Connecticut Charter
Town of Berlin Plan of Conservation and
Development

Town of Berlin Plan of Conservation and

Development
Town of Berlin Municipal Code

Town of Berlin Zoning Regulations
Town of Berlin Zoning Regulations

Year(s)
1973

1973

1973

1973

2002, 2003

1995 - 1997

2016

2016

2013

2013

2002
1985
1972

Location

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Berlin 2"
shelf

shelf

shelf

Notes

copy 2

copy 2

copy 2

copy 2



