<u>Berlin</u>

Town	Title	Year(s)	Location	Notes
Berlin	Berlin Various Ordinances 2008-2009	2008 - 2009	Box: unlabeled	
Berlin	Berlin Various Ordinances 2008-2009	2008 - 2009	Box: unlabeled	copy 2
Berlin	Town of Berlin Zoning Regulations	2002	Box: unlabeled	
Berlin	The Town of Berlin Code Book	2011-2012	Box: unlabeled	
Berlin	Town of Berlin Subdivision Regulations	1982	Box: unlabeled	
Berlin	Town of Berlin Subdivision Regulations	1982	Box: unlabeled	copy 2
Berlin	The Town of Berlin Code Book	2011-2012	Box: unlabeled	copy 2
Berlin	Town of Berlin Zoning Regulations	2002	Box: unlabeled	copy 2
Berlin	Charter of the Town of Berlin	2002	Box: unlabeled	
Berlin	Zoning Ordinaces of the Town of Berlin	1944	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Berlin"	
Berlin	Ordinances and Special Acts Concerning the Town of Berlin, Connecticut; Biennial Supplement	1998	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin"	
Berlin	Ordinances and Special Acts Concerning the Town of Berlin, Connecticut; Biennial Supplement	1994	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin"	
Berlin	Ordinances and Special Acts Concerning the Town of Berlin, Connecticut; Biennial Supplement	1992	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin"	
Berlin	Ordinances and Special Acts Concerning the Town of Berlin, Connecticut; Biennial Supplement	1990	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin"	
Berlin	Ordinances and Special Acts Concerning the Town of Berlin, Connecticut; Biennial Supplement	1963	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin"	copy 2
Berlin	Ordinances and Special Acts Concerning the Town of Berlin, Connecticut; Biennial Supplement	1976	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin"	
Berlin	Ordinances and Special Acts Concerning the Town of Berlin, Connecticut; Biennial Supplement	1978	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin"	
Berlin	Ordinances and Special Acts Concerning the Town of Berlin, Connecticut; Biennial Supplement	1963	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin"	
Berlin	Ordinances and Special Acts Concerning the Town of Berlin, Connecticut; Biennial Supplement	1978	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin"	сору 2
Berlin	Ordinances and Special Acts Concerning the Town of Berlin, Connecticut; Biennial Supplement	1980	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin"	сору 2
Berlin	Ordinances and Special Acts Concerning the Town of Berlin, Connecticut; Biennial Supplement	1980	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin"	
Berlin	Ordinances and Special Acts Concerning the Town of Berlin, Connecticut; Biennial Supplement	1982	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin"	

Town	Title	Year(s)	Location	Notes
Berlin	Ordinances and Special Acts Concerning the Town of Berlin, Connecticut; Biennial	1984	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin"	
	Supplement			
Berlin	Zoning Regulations	1972	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin"	
Berlin	Ordinances and Special Acts	1961	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin"	
Berlin	Ordinances and Special Acts; Supplement	1962 - 1986	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin"	
Berlin	Ordinances and Special Acts	1961	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin"	
Berlin	Ordinances and Special Acts	1961	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin"	
Berlin	Charter of the Town of Berlin Connecticut 1973	1973	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin"	
Berlin	Ordinances and Special Acts	1961	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin"	сору 2
Berlin	Ordinances and Special Acts; Supplement	1962 - 1986	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin"	
Berlin	Subdivision Regulations	1975	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin"	
Berlin	Zoning Ordinance	1956	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin"	
Berlin	Zoning Ordinance	1954	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin"	
Berlin	Charter of the Town of Berlin	2002	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin 2"	
Berlin	Charter of the Town of Berlin	2002	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin 2"	сору 2
Berlin	Berlin, Town of; Charter	2001	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin 2"	
Berlin	Berlin, Town of; Charter	2001	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin 2"	сору 2
Berlin	Berlin, Conn. Charter Amendments	2001	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin 2"	
Berlin	Berlin, Conn. Charter, amended [effective Dec. 8, 1995]	1995	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin 2"	сору 2
Berlin	Berlin, Conn. Charter, amended [effective Dec. 8, 1995]	1995	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin 2"	
Berlin	8, 1995] Berlin, Conn. Charter amendment	1995	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Berlin 2"	copy 2
Berlin	Berlin, Conn. Charter amendment	1995	Box: "Conn Charters and	
Berlin	Berlin, Conn. Supplement to compilation of	1995	Ordinances Berlin 2" Box: "Conn Charters and	
Berlin	ordinances and special acts Berlin, Conn. Charter Amendments	1994	Ordinances Berlin 2" Box: "Conn Charters and	
Berlin	Berlin, Conn. Charter Amendments	1994	Ordinances Berlin 2" Box: "Conn Charters and	
Berlin	Berlin, Conn. Charter Amendment	1981	Ordinances Berlin 2" Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Berlin 2"	

Town	Title	Year(s)	Location	Notes
Berlin	Berlin, Conn. Charter Amendments	1973	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Berlin 2"	
Berlin	Berlin, Conn. Charter.	1973	Box: "Conn Charters and	copy 2
			Ordinances Berlin 2"	
Berlin	Berlin, Conn. Charter.	1973	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Berlin 2"	
Berlin	Berlin, Conn. Charter Amendments	1973	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Berlin 2"	
Berlin	Berlin, Conn. Ordinances and Special Acts	2002, 2003	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Berlin 2"	
Berlin	Berin, Conn. Ordinances and Special Acts	1995 - 1997	Box: "Conn Charters and	copy 2
			Ordinances Berlin 2"	
Berlin	Town of Berlin Connecticut Charter	2016	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Berlin 2"	
Berlin	Town of Berlin Connecticut Charter	2016	Box: "Conn Charters and	copy 2
			Ordinances Berlin 2"	
Berlin	Town of Berlin Plan of Conservation and	2013	Box: "Conn Charters and	
	Development		Ordinances Berlin 2"	
Berlin	Town of Berlin Plan of Conservation and	2013	Box: "Conn Charters and	copy 2
	Development		Ordinances Berlin 2"	
Berlin	Town of Berlin Municipal Code	2002	shelf	
Berlin	Town of Berlin Zoning Regulations	1985	shelf	
Berlin	Town of Berlin Zoning Regulations	1972	shelf	